
Sawantwadi Road - Pune Special Fare special/01176 - Exp - CR 
KUDL/Kudal to KHED/Khed 

4h 20m - 245 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SWV Sawantwadi Road 23:25 0 1 0 29 40 KR
2 KUDL Kudal 00:08 00:10 2m 0 2 21 64 18 KR
3 SNDD Sindhudurg 00:20 00:22 2m 0 2 31 59 35 KR
4 KKW Kankavali 00:40 00:42 2m 0 2 49 75 47 KR
5 RAJP Rajapur Road 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 97 49 62 KR
6 RN Ratnagiri 02:40 02:45 5m 0 2 161 56 125 KR
7 SGR Sangameshwar Road 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 193 67 24 KR
8 CHI Chiplun 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 236 63 11 KR
9 KHED Khed 04:30 04:32 2m 0 2 266 33 25 KR
10 ROHA Roha 07:30 07:35 5m 2 2 364 75 10 CR
11 PNVL Panvel Junction 08:35 08:40 5m 0 2 439 47 12 CR
12 KYN Kalyan Junction 09:24 09:27 3m 0 2 473 48 9 CR
13 LNL Lonavla 11:00 11:03 3m 0 2 547 53 623 CR
14 PUNE Pune Junction 12:15 0 2 611 - 560 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 02 2024 (21:51)

Oct 02 2024 (21:51)

1

1


